Chrom Tech, Inc.
“your chromatography specialists”
P.O. Box 240248, Apple Valley, MN  55124
800/822-5242 in MN 952/431-6000 • 952/431-6345 fax
email: sales@chromtech.com • www.chromtech.com
C
hr
om

Dimensions (others): 11” (W) x 13” (D) x 16” (H)
Shipping weight: 7 lbs (75-83NA), 41 lbs (others)
Parker Balston Zero Air Generator Ordering Information:
Cat.No. Description Zero Air Flow Rate Number of FIDs* Power Consumption
75-83NA Zero Air generator 1 LPM Up to 2 0.5 Amps
HPZA-3500 Zero Air generator 3.5 LPM Up to 8 2.0 Amps
HPZA-7000 Zero Air generator 7 LPM Up to 16 2.0 Amps
HPZA-18000 Zero Air generator 18 LPM Up to 40 4.0 Amps
HPZA-30000 Zerp Air generator 30 LPM Up to 66 4.0 Amps
*Based on a 450cc/min fuel air rate.
Zero Air Generator Maintenance and Installation Kits:
Cat.No. Description
MK7583 Maintenance kit for MK7583, includes:  prefi lter cartridge and fi nal sintered metal fi lter cartridge